Help Preserve the Health and Beauty of Sunset Lake and its Surroundings

Benefits of Membership

- Fund our water quality testing program performed with UNH throughout the year
- Fund our Weed Watchers invasive plant and animal species program and help build our reserve for invasive species mitigation
- Receive member-only eMails about SLA events, water quality testing, invasive species, dam/water level updates, issues important to New Hampshire lakes, and more
- Receive electronic versions of the SLA Newsletters

Membership Levels

SLA Supporter* – Sustains the basic operation of the Sunset Lake Association including Water Quality Testing

Loon Lover – Your additional contribution helps support an SLA donation to Loon Preservation Committee

Weed Watcher – Your additional contribution helps fund our Weed Watcher aquatic species monitoring

Lake Leader – Supports all efforts including Water Quality, Loon Preservation, Weed Watchers, and NH Lakes

- * SLA Supporter is available as an annual contribution or one-time lifetime contribution
- ** Lifetime SLA Supporters can "upgrade" their membership level with an annual add-on contribution

For more information, go to www.slahampstead.org

O	
7	
_	

Membership Form

Membership Level SLA Supporter* Loon Lover Weed Watcher Lake Leader	Annual Membership □ \$25 □ \$35 □ \$50 □ \$100	Lifetime Membership □ \$250	Lifetime Member Annual Add-on** \$10 \$25 \$75
Member Name(s):			
☐ The SLA can	list my name(s) and r	membership level in ı	member recognition listings
eMail Address:			
Phone (optional):			
Mailing Address: Street or PO Box:			
City:		State: Zip: _	
Lake Property Address:			

Make checks payable to "Sunset Lake Association" and either bring to the annual meeting or mail to:

Sunset Lake Association, P.O. Box 135, Hampstead, NH 03841